Autofeed
Screw Systems
PAMFast™ AutoFeed Screw
System and Fastener Guide
Smooth Advancement Technology
•  Fastening technology unique to the PAMFast System prevents
jams, providing a smooth, consistent drive
Exclusive PAMDrive Drive System

Consult your local dealer.Packaged in boxes of 1000 with 50 screws
per strip, 6 boxes per Master Case
For technical support or ordering information
call 800·518·3569 or visit FastenMaster.com
INTERIOR WOOD SCREWS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Wood to Wood Subfloor
PAMDrive, 2⁄3 Coarse Fast Thread, Yellow Zinc, X- point
#8 x 11⁄4" Flat Head WCYZ8114
#8 x 11⁄2" Flat Head WCYZ8112
#8 x 13⁄4" Flat Head WCYZ8134F
#8 x 2" Flat Head WCYZ8200F
#8 x 21⁄2" Flat Head WCYZ8212F
#8 x 3" Flat Head  WCYZ8300F
High Density Wood (Advantech®) to Wood
PAMDrive, Full Coarse Thread, Yellow Zinc, X-Point
#8 x 13⁄4" Flat Head FDYZ8134
#8 x 2" Flat Head FDYZ8200